RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: FRI-13
RING NUMBER: 1
Class: FAST Division EXC
Judge: Mark Upshaw
1 24 24149 Carson Great Dane Camille Durocher
2 20 20113 Rezkin Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
3 20 20138 Kaio Border Collie Arlene Minnella
4 20 20137 Tek Border Collie Tiffany Bennett
5 20 20108 Declan Border Collie Arlene Minnella
6 20 20107 Sam Australian Shepherd Michael MacLeod
7 20 20092 Mouse Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
8 20 20147 Fig Belgian Malinois Lois Mark
9 20 20144 Bear Australian Shepherd Stephen Caffrey
10 20 20024 Cozie Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
11 20 20127 Oshie Labrador Retriever Alicia Mangels
12 16 16090 Flash Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
13 16 16080 Lici Pumi Ronnie Cimprich
14 16 16079 Samone Border Collie Carrie Eicher
15 16 16124 Pinky Labrador Retriever Polly Teti
16 12 12132 Abbey French Bulldog Renee Morris
17 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
18 12 12065 SurferDude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
19 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lois Mark
20 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
21 08 08042 Pip Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
Class: PMR STD Division PMR

Judge: Mark Upshaw

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

24
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
08
08
08

24149
20147
20111
20109
20103
16080
16017
12070
12066
08044
08059
08057

Carson
Fig
Jenci
‘NSync
Flirt
Lici
Hannah
Pivot
Brandy
Sully
Ziva

Penny

Class: STD
Judge: Mark Upshaw

5/9/2022

Great Dane

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Pumi

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
French Bulldog

Camille Durocher
Lois Mark

Linda Furey
Stephanie Schmitter
Deborah Nally
Ronnie Cimprich
Jessica Steiner
Maureen Waldron

Renee Morris

Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
Russell Terrier Charmaine Fedick
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark
Division EXC

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24149
20113
20141
20112
20111
20109
20108
20107
20106
20103
20099
20096
20092
20146
20144
20138
20137
20056
20055
20127
20128
16090
16089
16088
16082
16081
16080
16079
16134
16124
16054
16052

Carson
Rezkin
Bree
Shelby
Jenci
‘NSync
Declan
Sam
Ben
Flirt
Artie Ross
Zinnia
Mouse
Katniss
Bear
Kaio
Tek
Huckleberry
Cushla
Oshie
Athena
Flash
Liza
Jolene
Beanie
Surf

Lici
Samone
Bravo
Pinky
Maewyn

Cassie

Class: STD

Great Dane

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Pharaoh Hound
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Puli

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bernese Mountain Dog
Irish Red & White Setter
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Pyrenean Shepherd
Schapendoes
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Camille Durocher
Barbara DeMascio
LaVonne Meunier
Luciane Terra
Linda Furey
Stephanie Schmitter
Arlene Minnella
Michael MacLeod
Karen Kramer
Deborah Nally
Linda Rose
Marian Shaw
Barbara DeMascio
Sharon Wendelgass
Stephen Caffrey
Arlene Minnella
Tiffany Bennett
Meg Schwartz
Kathleen Brown
Alicia Mangels
Carrie Eicher
Shirley Farquhar
Tobi Emanuel
Chrisy Morgan
Marian Shaw
Karin Wiechmann
Ronnie Cimprich
Carrie Eicher

Jeri Prekop

Polly Teti

Linda Rose

Renee Morris

Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12132
12077
12075
12073
12072
12071
12070
12068
12067
12066

Abbey
Gabby
Ditto

Hot Shot
Trek
Pippi
Pivot
Bowen
Jillian

Brandy

French Bulldog

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Tibetan Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel
Jack Russell Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
French Bulldog

Renee Morris
Katie Horan

Jeri Prekop
Karen Gaydos
Karin Wiechmann
Dotti Cornelius
Maureen Waldron
Penny Morgan
Katie Horan

Renee Morris
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76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Class: PMR JWW

12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

12065
08062
08061
08059
08057
08050
08048
08047
08046
08044
08043
08042
08041
08123
04039
04038
04036
04035

Surfer Dude
Totty

Mo

Ziva
Penny
Phoebe
Digby
Cruise
Dillon
Sully
Reggie
Pip
Rocker
ChaChi
Judy Judy
Hattie
Carly Rae
Kid

Chinese Crested
Norfolk Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Lakeland Terrier

Frank Gilmer

Marian Shaw
Jewel-Ann A. Nicony
Charmaine Fedick
Lois Mark

Lori Napoli

Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurney
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
Cavalier King Charles Sp Tobi Emanuel
Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
Lakeland Terrier Lori Napoli
Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
Poodle Megan Shepter-Garges
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Jo Powers
Division PMR

Judge: Mark Upshaw

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

24
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

24149
20147
20141
20109
20103
16001
16017
12072
12070
12066
08050
08044
08059
08057

Carson
Fig
Bree
‘NSync
Flirt
Happy
Hannah
Trek
Pivot
Brandy
Phoebe
Sully
Ziva

Penny

Class: JWwW

Great Dane

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
French Bulldog

Lakeland Terrier

Camille Durocher
Lois Mark

LaVonne Meunier
Stephanie Schmitter
Deborah Nally

Amy Jo Gilmer
Jessica Steiner
Karin Wiechmann
Maureen Waldron
Renee Morris

Lori Napoli

Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
Russell Terrier Charmaine Fedick
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark
Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

5/9/2022

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24149
20113
20141
20112
20111
20109
20108
20107
20106

Carson
Rezkin
Bree
Shelby
Jenci
‘NSync
Declan
Sam

Ben

Great Dane

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Pharaoh Hound
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Puli

Camille Durocher
Barbara DeMascio
LaVonne Meunier
Luciane Terra

Linda Furey
Stephanie Schmitter
Arlene Minnella
Michael MacLeod

Karen Kramer

117 20 20103 Flirt Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
118 20 20099 ArtieRoss  Golden Retriever Linda Rose

119 20 20096 Zinnia Labrador Retriever Marian Shaw
120 20 20092 Mouse Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
121 20 20146 Katniss Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass
122 20 20136 Cinch Australian Stumpy Tail Ca Chrisy Morgan
123 20 20127 Oshie Labrador Retriever Alicia Mangels
124 20 20056 Huckleberry Bernese Mountain Dog  Meg Schwartz
125 20 20055 Cushla Irish Red & White Setter Kathleen Brown
126 20 20128 Athena Doberman Pinscher Carrie Eicher
127 16 16090 Flash Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
128 16 16089 Liza Schapendoes Tobi Emanuel
129 16 16088 Jolene Australian Cattle Dog Chrisy Morgan
130 16 16084 Show Off Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
131 16 16082 Beanie Labrador Retriever Marian Shaw
132 16 16081 Surf Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
133 16 16080 Lici Pumi Ronnie Cimprich
134 16 16079 Samone Border Collie Carrie Eicher
135 16 16134 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
136 16 16054 Maewyn Golden Retriever Linda Rose

137 16 16052 Cassie Labrador Retriever Renee Morris
138 16 16124 Pinky Labrador Retriever Polly Teti
Class: JWW Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

139 12 12077 Gabby English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
140 12 12075 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
141 12 12073 Hot Shot Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
142 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
143 12 12071 Pippi Tibetan Terrier Dotti Cornelius
144 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
145 12 12068 Bowen Jack Russell Terrier Penny Morgan
146 12 12067 Jillian English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
147 12 12066 Brandy French Bulldog Renee Morris
148 12 12065 Surfer Dude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
149 12 12132 Abbey French Bulldog Renee Morris
150 08 08062 Totty Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
151 08 08061 Mo Cairn Terrier Jewel-Ann A. Nicony
152 08 08059 Ziva Russell Terrier Charmaine Fedick
153 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark

154 08 08050 Phoebe Lakeland Terrier Lori Napoli

155 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
156 08 08047 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop

157 08 08046 Dillon Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurney
158 08 08044 Sully Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
159 08 08043 Reggie Cavalier King Charles Sp Tobi Emanuel
160 08 08042 Pip Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
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161 08
162 04
163 04
164 04
165 04

5/9/2022

08041
04039
04038
04036
04035

Rocker
Judy Judy
Hattie
Carly Rae
Kid

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Norfolk Terrier
Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Karen Gaydos

Frank Gilmer

Marian Shaw

Megan Shepter-Garges

Jo Powers
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TRIAL: S AT-14 42 16 16054 Maewyn Golden Retrigver Linda Rose

43 16 16125 Mia All American Dog Justine Kline
R I N G N U M B E R : 1 44 16 16126 Dugan Kerry Blue Terrier Barbara Fleischmann

Class: JWW Division EXC Class: JWW Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw Judge: Mark Upshaw
1 04 04036 CarlyRae  Poodle Megan Shepter-Garges 45 20 20101 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
204 04039 JudyJudy  Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer 46 20 20094 Seville Flat-coated Retriever ~ Marty Archambeault
3 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark 47 20 20092 Mouse Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
4 08 08060 Holy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Joyce Cressman 48 20 20095 Jade All American Dog Lisa Trippett
5 08 08061 Mo Cairn Terrier Jewel-Ann A. Nicony 49 20 20097 Diggity Border Collie Chase Koetter
6 08 08129 Roo Norwich Terrier Chrisy Morgan 50 20 20098 Colt Australian Shepherd Belinda Workman
7 08 08041 Rocker Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos 51 20 20099 ArtieRoss  Golden Retriever Linda Rose
8 08 08044 Suly Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod 52 20 20104 Leia Border Collie Kyle Scripko
9 08 08045 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers 53 20 20100 Sifi Rottweiler Barbara Doering
1008 08046 Dilon Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurey 54 20 20102 Josie All American Dog Justine Kiine
1108 08047 Cruise Shefland Sheepdog  Jeri Prekop 55 20 20103 Fiitt Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
1208 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mary Brawner 56 20 20105 Blink Border Collie Ann Marie Scripko
13 08 08049 Carabelli Border Terrier Beth Cashwiler 57 20 20107 Sam Australian Shepherd Michael MacLeod
14 12 12064 Chew Chihuahua Chery! Ulissi 58 20 20108 Declan Border Collie Arlene Minnella
15 12 12067 Jilian English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan 59 20 20109 'NSync Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter
16 12 12065 SurferDude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer 60 20 20112 Shelby Pharaoh Hound Luciane Terra
17 12 12066 Brandy French Bulldog Renee Morris 61 20 20113 Rezkin Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
18 12 12068 Bowen Jack Russell Terrier  Penny Morgan 62 20 20114 Widiyre  Border Colie Janina Vickers
19 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron 63 20 20115 Clooney Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
20 12 12071 Pippi Tibetan Terrier Dotti Cornelius 64 20 20141 Bree Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier
21 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann 65 20 20143 Whim Border Collie Michael Scripko
22 12 12073 Hot Shot Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos 66 20 20144 Bear Australian Shepherd Stephen Caffrey
23 12 12075 Dito Shetland Sheepdog  Jeri Prekop 67 20 20142 Rebel Border Collie Janina Vickers
24 12 12076 Shameless  Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson 68 20 20136 Cinch Australian Stumpy Tail Ca Chrisy Morgan
25 12 12074 Cheyenne  All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi 69 20 20145 Rain Border Collie Ann Marie Scripko
26 12 12077 Gabby English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan 70 20 20055 Cushla Irish Red & White Setter ~ Kathleen Brown
27 12 12131 Flutter All American Dog Chase Conder 71 20 20127 Oshie Labrador Retriever Alicia Mangels
28 12 12132 Abbey French Bulldog Renee Morris 72 20 20128 Athena Doberman Pinscher Carrie Eicher
29 12 12051 Adele Kerry Blue Terrier Joy Ellwanger 73 24 24116 Swizzle Flat-coated Retriever ~ Dawn Buttion
30 16 16078 SnapShot Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson 74 24 24117 Connlaodh  Rough Coliie Alicia Moore
31 16 16079 Samone Border Collie Carrie Eicher 75 24 24118 Piston Flat-coated Retriever ~ Dawn Buttion
32 16 16081 Surf Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann 76 24 24119 Cheeky Flat-coated Retriever ~ Karen Wiley
33 16 16084 Show Off Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos 77 24 24121 Benj Flat-coated Retriever ~ Marty Archambeault
34 16 16085 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley 78 24 24120 Cabbie Flat-coated Retriever ~ Dawn Buttion
35 16 16087 Lia Pumi Nancy Bunin 79 24 24149 Carson Great Dane Camille Durocher
36 16 16088 Jolene Australian Cattle Dog  Chrisy Morgan 80 24 24122 Juwi Flat-coated Retriever ~ Dawn Buttion
37 16 16091 Charlie All American Dog Lisa Trippett Class® FAST Division EXC
38 16 16133 Hustle Shetland Sheepdog Ann Marie Scripko
39 16 16134 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop Jud ge. Mark U ps haw
40 16 16052 Cassie Labrador Retriever Renee Morris 81 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
41 16 16053 Fuzzle Wuzzle Old English Sheepdog  Barbara Diaz 82 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

12065
12070
12132
16125
16091
16085
16087
16088
20127
20097
20098
20107
20108
20095
20109
20115
20137
20138
20143
20139
20141
20144
20145
20147
24117
24149
24148

Surfer Dude
Pivot
Abbey
Mia
Charlie
Duffey
Lila
Jolene
Oshie
Diggity
Colt
Sam
Declan
Jade
‘NSync
Clooney
Tek
Kaio
Whim
Twitch
Bree
Bear
Rain

Fig
Connlaodh
Carson

Denver

Class: FAST
Judge: Mark Upshaw

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

5/9/2022

08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20

08129
08014
12016
12131
16007
16008
16009
16017
16084
16134
16133
20128
20023
20027
20028
20136
20018

Roo
Hex
Yazzie
Flutter
Drift
Ben
Carter
Hannah
Show Off
Bravo
Hustle
Athena
Groot
Morgan
Palmer
Cinch
Cowboy

Chinese Crested
English Cocker Spaniel
French Bulldog

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Rough Collie

Great Dane

Frank Gilmer
Maureen Waldron
Renee Morris
Justine Kline

Lisa Trippett
Helen Ackley
Nancy Bunin
Chrisy Morgan
Alicia Mangels
Chase Koetter
Belinda Workman
Michael MacLeod
Arlene Minnella
Lisa Trippett
Stephanie Schmitter
Debbie Johnston
Tiffany Bennett
Arlene Minnella
Michael Scripko
Mary Severino
LaVonne Meunier
Stephen Caffrey
Ann Marie Scripko
Lois Mark

Alicia Moore

Camille Durocher

German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

Division COMBO

Norwich Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Whippet

Chrisy Morgan

Jo Powers

Becky Anderson
Chase Conder
Leslie Ziesing
Angela Greenway
Jaiden Uriarte
Jessica Steiner
Karen Gaydos
Jeri Prekop

Ann Marie Scripko
Carrie Eicher
Sabrina Andrews
Laurel Pearson

Mary Severino

Australian Stumpy Tail Ca Chrisy Morgan

Australian Shepherd

Deborah Hill

127 20 20024 Cozie
128 20 20032 Pearl
129 24 24030 Tully Brown

Class: PMR STD Division PMR

Golden Retriever

Deborah Nally

Chesapeake Bay Retriev Deborah Tsang

Irish Red & White Setter

Judge: Mark Upshaw

Kathleen Brown

130 08 08044 Sully Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
131 08 08045 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
132 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark

133 12 12066 Brandy French Bulldog Renee Morris
134 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
135 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
136 16 16001 Happy Golden Retriever Amy Jo Gilmer
137 16 16078 SnapShot Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
138 16 16085 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley
139 16 16087 Lila Pumi Nancy Bunin
140 16 16091 Charlie All American Dog Lisa Trippett
141 20 24117 Connlaodh  Rough Collie Alicia Moore
142 20 20093 Jazz Border Collie Linda Zislin

143 20 20100 Siri Rottweiler Barbara Doering
144 20 20101 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
145 20 20102 Josie All American Dog Justine Kline
146 20 20103 Flirt Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
147 20 20109 'NSync Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter
148 20 20114 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers
149 20 20141 Bree Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier
150 20 20142 Rebel Border Collie Janina Vickers
151 24 24149 Carson Great Dane Camille Durocher
Class: STD Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

152 04 04036 Carly Rae Poodle Megan Shepter-Garges
153 04 04039 Judy Judy Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
154 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark

155 08 08060 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Joyce Cressman
156 08 08061 Mo Cairn Terrier Jewel-Ann A. Nicony
157 08 08041 Rocker Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
158 08 08044 Sully Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
159 08 08045 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
160 08 08046 Dillon Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurney
161 08 08047 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop

162 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
163 08 08049 Carabelli Border Terrier Beth Cashwiler
164 12 12064 Chew Chihuahua Cheryl Ulissi
165 12 12067 Jillian English Cocker Spaniel  Katie Horan
166 12 12065 Surfer Dude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
167 12 12066 Brandy French Bulldog Renee Morris
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168 12 12068 Bowen Jack Russell Terrier Penny Morgan
169 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
170 12 12071 Pippi Tibetan Terrier Dotti Cornelius
171 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
172 12 12073 Hot Shot Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
173 12 12075 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop

174 12 12076 Shameless  Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
175 12 12132 Abbey French Bulldog Renee Morris
176 12 12074 Cheyenne All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi
177 12 12077 Gabby English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan

178 12 12051 Adele Kerry Blue Terrier Joy Ellwanger
179 16 16078 SnapShot Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
180 16 16079 Samone Border Collie Carrie Eicher
181 16 16081 Surf Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
182 16 16085 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley
183 16 16087 Lila Pumi Nancy Bunin
184 16 16088 Jolene Australian Cattle Dog Chrisy Morgan
185 16 16091 Charlie All American Dog Lisa Trippett
186 16 16134 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop

187 16 16052 Cassie Labrador Retriever Renee Morris
188 16 16053 Fuzzle Wuzzle Old English Sheepdog ~ Barbara Diaz
189 16 16054 Maewyn Golden Retriever Linda Rose

190 16 16126 Dugan Kerry Blue Terrier Barbara Fleischmann
Class: STD Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

191 20 20101 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
192 20 20093 Jazz Border Collie Linda Zislin

193 20 20094 Seville Flat-coated Retriever Marty Archambeault
194 20 20092 Mouse Border Collie Barbara DeMascio
195 20 20095 Jade All American Dog Lisa Trippett
196 20 20097 Diggity Border Collie Chase Koetter
197 20 20098 Colt Australian Shepherd Belinda Workman
198 20 20104 Leia Border Collie Kyle Scripko
199 20 20099 ArtieRoss  Golden Retriever Linda Rose

200 20 20100 Siri Rottweiler Barbara Doering
201 20 20102 Josie All American Dog Justine Kline
202 20 20103 Flirt Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
203 20 20105 Blink Border Collie Ann Marie Scripko
204 20 20107 Sam Australian Shepherd Michael MacLeod
205 20 20108 Declan Border Collie Arlene Minnella
206 20 20109 'NSync Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter
207 20 20112 Shelby Pharaoh Hound Luciane Terra
208 20 20114 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers
209 20 20115 Clooney Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
210 20 20141 Bree Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier
211 20 20143 Whim Border Collie Michael Scripko
5/9/2022

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20113
20137
20138
20139
20140
20142
20144
20145
20055
20127
20128
24116
24117
24118
24119
24121
24120
24148
24149
24122

Rezkin
Tek
Kaio
Twitch
Lyra
Rebel
Bear
Rain
Cushla
Oshie
Athena
Swizzle
Connlaodh
Piston
Cheeky
Beniji
Cabbie
Denver
Carson

Juvi

Class: STD
Judge: Mark Upshaw

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

08
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

08129
12004
12131
16084
16133
16008
20023
20027
20136
20147
20024
20003
24031

Roo
Saoirse
Flutter
Show Off
Hustle
Ben
Groot
Morgan
Cinch
Fig
Cozie
K
Party

Class: STD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Irish Red & White Setter

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Rough Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever

Flat-coated Retriever

Barbara DeMascio
Tiffany Bennett
Arlene Minnella
Mary Severino
Natalie Simon
Janina Vickers
Stephen Caffrey
Ann Marie Scripko
Kathleen Brown
Alicia Mangels
Carrie Eicher
Dawn Buttion
Alicia Moore
Dawn Buttion
Karen Wiley

Marty Archambeault

Dawn Buttion

German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

Great Dane

Flat-coated Retriever

Camille Durocher

Dawn Buttion

Division OPN

Norwich Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Chrisy Morgan
Katie Horan
Chase Conder
Karen Gaydos
Ann Marie Scripko
Angela Greenway
Sabrina Andrews

Laurel Pearson

Australian Stumpy Tail Ca Chrisy Morgan

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Lois Mark
Deborah Nally
Donald Eicher

Betty Cuzzolino

Division NOV

Judge: Mark Upshaw

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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08
08
08
12
12
16
16
16

08012
08014
08005
12016
12006
16017
16007
16009

Dash
Hex

Lia
Yazzie
Q
Hannah
Drift
Carter

Portuguese Podengos
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Becki Bogash
Jo Powers

Beth Cashwiler
Becky Anderson
Kathy Olsen
Jessica Steiner
Leslie Ziesing

Jaiden Uriarte
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253 20 20018 Cowboy
254 20 20020 Pixie
255 20 20022 Jinn

Australian Shepherd Deborah Hill 294 24 24030 Tully Brown Irish Red & White Setter Kathleen Brown
295 24 24031 Party

296 24 24148 Denver

Golden Retriever Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Sharon King Betty Cuzzolino

Christine Farrance German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

256 20 20025 Triple Golden Retriever Cordelia Jennings
257 20 20026 Thyme Australian Shepherd Patricia Losco
258 20 20028 Palmer Whippet Mary Severino
259 20 20032 Pearl Chesapeake Bay Retriev Deborah Tsang
260 20 20033 Mac Golden Retriever Ric Cuming

261 20 20010 Egypt Labrador Retriever Cristin Treaster
262 24 24029 Marea Pharaoh Hound Luciane Terra
263 24 24030 Tully Brown Irish Red & White Setter Kathleen Brown
Class: JWW Division OPN

Judge: Mark Upshaw

264 08 08012 Dash Portuguese Podengos  Becki Bogash
265 12 12004 Saoirse English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
266 12 12016 Yazzie Australian Cattle Dog Becky Anderson
267 20 20023 Groot Australian Shepherd Sabrina Andrews
268 20 20137 Tek Border Collie Tiffany Bennett
269 20 20138 Kaio Border Collie Arlene Minnella
270 20 20139 Twitch Whippet Mary Severino
271 20 20140 Lyra Border Collie Natalie Simon
272 20 20147 Fig Belgian Malinois Lois Mark

273 20 20003 TK Golden Retriever Donald Eicher
Class: JWW Division NOV

Judge: Mark Upshaw

274 08 08014 Hex Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Jo Powers

275 08 08005 Lia Border Terrier Beth Cashwiler
276 12 12006 Q All American Dog Kathy Olsen
277 16 16017 Hannah All American Dog Jessica Steiner
278 16 16007 Drift Australian Shepherd Leslie Ziesing
279 16 16008 Ben Border Collie Angela Greenway
280 16 16009 Carter Golden Retriever Jaiden Uriarte
281 20 20018 Cowboy Australian Shepherd Deborah Hill
282 20 20019 Parker All American Dog Cindy Stewart-Mackes
283 20 20020 Pixie Golden Retriever Sharon King
284 20 20022 Jinn Border Collie Christine Farrance
285 20 20024 Cozie Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
286 20 20025 Triple Golden Retriever Cordelia Jennings
287 20 20026 Thyme Australian Shepherd Patricia Losco
288 20 20027 Morgan Border Collie Laurel Pearson
289 20 20028 Palmer Whippet Mary Severino
290 20 20032 Pearl Chesapeake Bay Retriev Deborah Tsang
291 20 20033 Mac Golden Retriever Ric Cuming

292 20 20010 Egypt Labrador Retriever Cristin Treaster
293 24 24029 Marea Pharaoh Hound Luciane Terra
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TRIAL: SUN-15
RING NUMBER:

Class: JWW
Judge: Mark Upshaw
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41
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24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24149
20144
20143
20115
20141
20114
20113
20112
20110
20108
20107
20105
20103
20102
20100
20104
20099
20098
20097
20101
20096
20095
20093
20092
20142
20145
20128
16091
16090
16089
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
16082
16081
16079
16078
16135
16134

Carson
Bear
Whim
Clooney
Bree
Wildfyre
Rezkin
Shelby
Nitro
Declan
Sam
Blink
Flirt
Josie
Siri

Leia
Artie Ross
Colt
Diggity
Sligo
Zinnia
Jade
Jazz
Mouse
Rebel
Rain
Athena
Charlie
Flash
Liza

Lila

E.V.
Duffey
Show Off
Finn
Beanie
Surf
Samone
SnapShot
Stevie

Bravo

1

Division EXC

Great Dane
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pharaoh Hound
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Schapendoes

Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

Camille Durocher
Stephen Caffrey
Michael Scripko
Debbie Johnston
LaVonne Meunier
Janina Vickers
Barbara DeMascio
Luciane Terra
Lisa Chernack
Arlene Minnella
Michael MacLeod
Ann Marie Scripko
Deborah Nally
Justine Kline
Barbara Doering
Kyle Scripko
Linda Rose
Belinda Workman
Chase Koetter
Debbie Johnston
Marian Shaw
Lisa Trippett
Linda Zislin
Barbara DeMascio
Janina Vickers
Ann Marie Scripko
Carrie Eicher
Lisa Trippett
Shirley Farquhar
Tobi Emanuel
Nancy Bunin
Sally Gichner
Helen Ackley
Karen Gaydos
Beth Bruno
Marian Shaw
Karin Wiechmann
Carrie Eicher
Kathleen Johnson
Gayle Lape

Jeri Prekop

42 16 16133 Hustle Shetland Sheepdog Ann Marie Scripko
43 16 16125 Mia All American Dog Justine Kline
44 16 16054 Maewyn Golden Retriever Linda Rose
45 16 16053 Fuzzle Wuzzle Old English Sheepdog ~ Barbara Diaz
46 16 16051 Maven Labrador Retriever Jennifer Rhyshek
47 16 16124 Pinky Labrador Retriever Polly Teti
Class: JWW Division EXC
Judge: Mark Upshaw
48 12 12077 Gabby English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
49 12 12074 Cheyenne  All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi
50 12 12076 Shameless  Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
51 12 12075 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
52 12 12073 Hot Shot Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
53 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
54 12 12071 Pippi Tibetan Terrier Dotti Cornelius
55 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
56 12 12069 LizLemon All American Dog Eric Striepeck
57 12 12068 Bowen Jack Russell Terrier Penny Morgan
58 12 12065 SurferDude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
59 12 12067 Jilian English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
60 12 12064 Chew Chihuahua Cheryl Ulissi
61 12 12131 Flutter All American Dog Chase Conder
62 12 12130 Molly Miniature Schnauzer Cheryl Price
63 08 08063 Piper Toy Fox Terrier Betty Cuzzolino
64 08 08062 Totty Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
65 08 08060 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Joyce Cressman
66 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark
67 08 08058 Victor Toy Fox Terrier Betty Cuzzolino
68 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mary Brawner
69 08 08047 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
70 08 08046 Dillon Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurney
71 08 08045 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
72 08 08044 Sully Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
73 08 08043 Reggie Cavalier King Charles Sp Tobi Emanuel
74 08 08042 Pip Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
75 08 08041 Rocker Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
76 04 04040 CC Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Heather Masch
77 04 04039 Judy Judy Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
78 04 04038 Hattie Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
79 04 04037 Polly Norwich Terrier Lynn Stonesifer
80 04 04036 CarlyRae Poodle Megan Shepter-Garges
81 04 04034 River Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Heather Masch

Class: PMR JWW Division PMR

Judge: Mark Upshaw
82 24 24149 Carson

AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray

Great Dane

Camille Durocher
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08

20142
20141
20114
20110
20103
20102
20101
20100
16125
16001
16091
16087
16086
16085
16083
16078
12072
12070
12069
08045
08044
08057

Rebel
Bree
Wildfyre
Nitro
Flirt
Josie
Sligo
Siri

Mia
Happy
Charlie
Lila

EV.
Duffey
Finn
SnapShot
Trek
Pivot
Liz Lemon
Puzzle
Sully

Penny

Class: T2B

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Division T2B

Judge: Mark Upshaw

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

5/9/2022

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16

24149
24148
24030
20128
20011
20147
20137
20115
20110
20107
20098
20097
20017
20023
20024
16051
20103
16124
16008
16134
16091
16090

Carson
Denver
Tully Brown
Athena
Cody
Fig
Tek
Clooney
Nitro
Sam
Colt
Diggity
Paisley
Groot
Cozie
Maven
Flirt
Pinky
Ben
Bravo
Charlie
Flash

Great Dane

Janina Vickers
LaVonne Meunier
Janina Vickers
Lisa Chernack
Deborah Nally
Justine Kline
Debbie Johnston
Barbara Doering
Justine Kline
Amy Jo Gilmer
Lisa Trippett
Nancy Bunin
Sally Gichner
Helen Ackley
Beth Bruno
Kathleen Johnson
Karin Wiechmann
Maureen Waldron
Eric Striepeck
Janina Vickers
Michael MacLeod
Lois Mark

Camille Durocher

German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

Irish Red & White Setter
Doberman Pinscher
Alaskan Malamute
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Pyrenean Shepherd

Kathleen Brown
Carrie Eicher
Cathie M. Reinhard
Lois Mark

Tiffany Bennett
Debbie Johnston
Lisa Chernack
Michael MacLeod
Belinda Workman
Chase Koetter
Jennifer Rhyshek
Sabrina Andrews
Deborah Nally
Jennifer Rhyshek
Deborah Nally
Polly Teti

Angela Greenway
Jeri Prekop

Lisa Trippett
Shirley Farquhar

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04

16086
16085
16084
16083
16079
12131
12070
12069
12065
12016
08048
08042
08057
08014
08013
04040

E.V.
Duffey
Show Off
Finn
Samone
Flutter
Pivot

Liz Lemon
Surfer Dude
Yazzie
Digby

Pip

Penny
Hex

Beau

cC

Class: STD

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Chinese Crested

Australian Cattle Dog

Sally Gichner
Helen Ackley
Karen Gaydos
Beth Bruno
Carrie Eicher
Chase Conder
Maureen Waldron
Eric Striepeck
Frank Gilmer

Becky Anderson

Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lois Mark
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Jo Powers
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lynn Stonesifer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Heather Masch
Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24149
24148
20143
20141
20115
20114
20113
20112
20110
20108
20107
20105
20103
20102
20100
20104
20099
20098
20097
20096
20101
20095
20093
20092
20145
20142
20140
20139

Carson
Denver
Whim
Bree
Clooney
Wildfyre
Rezkin
Shelby
Nitro
Declan
Sam
Blink
Flirt
Josie
Siri

Leia
Artie Ross
Colt
Diggity
Zinnia
Sligo
Jade
Jazz
Mouse
Rain
Rebel
Lyra
Twitch

Great Dane

Camille Durocher

German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pharaoh Hound
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Whippet

Michael Scripko
LaVonne Meunier
Debbie Johnston
Janina Vickers
Barbara DeMascio
Luciane Terra
Lisa Chernack
Arlene Minnella
Michael MacLeod
Ann Marie Scripko
Deborah Nally
Justine Kline
Barbara Doering
Kyle Scripko
Linda Rose
Belinda Workman
Chase Koetter
Marian Shaw
Debbie Johnston
Lisa Trippett
Linda Zislin
Barbara DeMascio
Ann Marie Scripko
Janina Vickers
Natalie Simon

Mary Severino
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171 20 20138 Kaio Border Collie Arlene Minnella
172 20 20137 Tek Border Collie Tiffany Bennett
173 20 20128 Athena Doberman Pinscher Carrie Eicher
174 16 16135 Stevie Brittany Gayle Lape
175 16 16091 Charlie All American Dog Lisa Trippett
176 16 16090 Flash Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
177 16 16089 Liza Schapendoes Tobi Emanuel
178 16 16087 Lila Pumi Nancy Bunin
179 16 16086 E.V. Border Collie Sally Gichner
180 16 16085 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley
181 16 16083 Finn All American Dog Beth Bruno

182 16 16082 Beanie Labrador Retriever Marian Shaw
183 16 16081 Surf Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
184 16 16079 Samone Border Collie Carrie Eicher
185 16 16078 SnapShot Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
186 16 16134 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
187 16 16124 Pinky Labrador Retriever Polly Teti

188 16 16054 Maewyn Golden Retriever Linda Rose

189 16 16053 Fuzzle Wuzzle Old English Sheepdog  Barbara Diaz
190 16 16051 Maven Labrador Retriever Jennifer Rhyshek
Class: STD Division EXC

Judge: Mark Upshaw

191 12 12077 Gabby English Cocker Spaniel  Katie Horan
192 12 12074 Cheyenne All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi
193 12 12076 Shameless  Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson
194 12 12075 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
195 12 12073 Hot Shot Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
196 12 12072 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Karin Wiechmann
197 12 12071 Pippi Tibetan Terrier Dotti Cornelius
198 12 12070 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel ~ Maureen Waldron
199 12 12069 LizLemon All American Dog Eric Striepeck
200 12 12068 Bowen Jack Russell Terrier Penny Morgan
201 12 12065 SurferDude Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
202 12 12067 illian English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan
203 12 12064 Chew Chihuahua Cheryl Ulissi
204 12 12130 Molly Miniature Schnauzer Cheryl Price
205 08 08063 Piper Toy Fox Terrier Betty Cuzzolino
206 08 08062 Totty Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
207 08 08060 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Joyce Cressman
208 08 08057 Penny Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lois Mark

209 08 08058 Victor Toy Fox Terrier Betty Cuzzolino
210 08 08048 Digby Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mary Brawner
211 08 08047 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
212 08 08046 Dillon Cocker Spaniel Martha Gurney
213 08 08045 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
214 08 08044 Sully Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Michael MacLeod
5/9/2022

215 08 08043 Reggie Cavalier King Charles Sp Tobi Emanuel
216 08 08042 Pip Pyrenean Shepherd Shirley Farquhar
217 08 08041 Rocker Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
218 04 04040 CC Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Heather Masch
219 04 04039 Judy Judy Chinese Crested Frank Gilmer
220 04 04038 Hattie Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw
221 04 04037 Polly Norwich Terrier Lynn Stonesifer
222 04 04036 Carly Rae Poodle Megan Shepter-Garges
223 04 04034 River Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Heather Masch
Class: STD Division OPN

Judge: Mark Upshaw

224 24 24031 Party Doberman Pinscher Betty Cuzzolino
225 20 20023 Groot Australian Shepherd Sabrina Andrews
226 20 20147 Fig Belgian Malinois Lois Mark

227 20 20027 Morgan Border Collie Laurel Pearson
228 20 20021 Marty Australian Shepherd Cassie Nilsson
229 20 20024 Cozie Golden Retriever Deborah Nally
230 20 20011 Cody Alaskan Malamute Cathie M. Reinhard
231 20 20003 TK Golden Retriever Donald Eicher
232 16 16133 Hustle Shetland Sheepdog Ann Marie Scripko
233 16 16084 Show Off Shetland Sheepdog Karen Gaydos
234 16 16008 Ben Border Collie Angela Greenway
235 12 12131 Flutter All American Dog Chase Conder
236 12 12015 Stormy Miniature Schnauzer Bonnie Garris
237 12 12004 Saoirse English Cocker Spaniel ~ Katie Horan

238 12 12002 Abel Miniature Schnauzer Becki Bogash
Class: STD Division NOV

Judge: Mark Upshaw

239 24 24030 TullyBrown Irish Red & White Setter  Kathleen Brown
240 24 24029 Marea Pharaoh Hound Luciane Terra
241 20 20028 Palmer Whippet Mary Severino
242 20 20026 Thyme Australian Shepherd Patricia Losco
243 20 20025 Triple Golden Retriever Cordelia Jennings
244 20 20022 Jinn Border Collie Christine Farrance
245 20 20020 Pixie Golden Retriever Sharon King
246 20 20017 Paisley Labrador Retriever Jennifer Rhyshek
247 20 20033 Mac Golden Retriever Ric Cuming

248 16 16009 Carter Golden Retriever Jaiden Uriarte
249 16 16007 Drift Australian Shepherd Leslie Ziesing
250 12 12016 Yazzie Australian Cattle Dog Becky Anderson
251 12 12006 Q All American Dog Kathy Olsen

252 08 08014 Hex Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Jo Powers

253 08 08013 Beau Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Lynn Stonesifer
254 08 08012 Dash Portuguese Podengos ~ Becki Bogash

AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray

Page 10 of 12



Class: JWwW

Division OPN

Judge: Mark Upshaw

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
12
12
12
08
08

20023
20147
20140
20139
20138
20137
20017
20003
12016
12004
12002
08013
08012

Groot
Fig
Lyra
Twitch
Kaio
Tek
Paisley
K
Yazzie
Saoirse
Abel
Beau

Dash

Class: JWW

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Portuguese Podengos

Sabrina Andrews
Lois Mark
Natalie Simon
Mary Severino
Arlene Minnella
Tiffany Bennett
Jennifer Rhyshek
Donald Eicher
Becky Anderson
Katie Horan
Becki Bogash
Lynn Stonesifer

Becki Bogash

Division NOV

Judge: Mark Upshaw

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
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24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
08

24148
24031
24030
24029
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20022
20021
20020
20033
20011
16009
16008
16007
12015
12006
08014

Denver
Party
Tully Brown
Marea
Palmer
Morgan
Thyme
Triple
Cozie
Jinn
Marty
Pixie
Mac
Cody
Carter
Ben
Drift
Stormy
Q

Hex

German Shorthaired Poin Patti Nicholson

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Red & White Setter
Pharaoh Hound
Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Alaskan Malamute
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Betty Cuzzolino
Kathleen Brown
Luciane Terra
Mary Severino
Laurel Pearson
Patricia Losco
Cordelia Jennings
Deborah Nally
Christine Farrance
Cassie Nilsson
Sharon King

Ric Cuming
Cathie M. Reinhard
Jaiden Uriarte
Angela Greenway
Leslie Ziesing
Bonnie Garris
Kathy Olsen

Jo Powers

AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray
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